Website Survey

RESULTS
September 28 - October 9, 2023




Respondents
* 679 responses

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Parent 98.38% 667
Student 0.29% 2
Staff 1.18% 8
Community member 0.15% 1
TOTAL 678
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Q2: How do you typically access the website?

Smartphone

390

Tablet

28

Desktop computer 260
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Q3: How often do you visit the district website?

More than once a day 11
Daily

2-3 times per week
Weekly

Occasionally

422

Never

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

%

4
S
T
o
2
_|
[Tl
wm
(-
Py
<
[Tl
_<
Py
Tl
(0p)
C
I
_|
(0p]

A\



Q4: How often do you visit your school website?

More than once a day 10
Daily 54

2-3 days a week 1 17

Weekly 208

Occasionally 283

Never 6
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Q6: From which source do you receive most school
iInformation?

District or school website 52
Email/school e-newsletters 385
Teachers and staff 98

Word of mouth 7

Teacher or classroom website 17
Social media 24
Telephone 8
Text from teacher or school | 36
PTA . 20
Local media | 0
I do not receive information | 0

Other (please specify) - 26
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Q7: How informed are you about events and
activities happening at school?

Very informed

178

Informed enough 308
Somewhat informed 180
Not informed 5
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Q8: From which source do you receive most
district information?

District or school website
Email/e-newsletters 535
Teacher or staff
Word of mouth
Social media
Telephone

PTA

Text message

Local media

| do not receive information

Other (please specify)
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Q9: How satisfied are you with the following on the
Everett School District website?

Neutral or Positive

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

)

M

%

Overall quality of information L 8132% r?_l

Clarity of information — 8085% (é’)

Organization of information _= 7210% 2

Overall appearance — 8206% g

Photos and graphics = 8631% I-;Igl

T n

Page layout — 7624% C

] —

Overall ease of navigation —_— 640% (7|)
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Q12: How do you get information about your
student assignments, syllabus or classroom
expectations?

Teacher webpage

48

Canvas page 176
Google Classroom 24
email the teacher 289
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Q13: If you have ever visited Parent University, how
helpful did you find it?

Very helpful 10

Helpful 70

Neither helpful nor non-helpful 59

Not very helpful 31

Not helpful at all 8

| have never seen Parent University 466
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Q14: Which social media platform do you
personally use the most?

Facebook 284
X formerly called Twitter 16

Instagram 182
YouTube 51

Pinterest 6

LinkedIn 18

None 87
Other (please specify) 20
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Q15: Which topics do you want to hear more
about?

387

Curriculum
Assessements (testing)
Counseling resources
Technology
Volunteering
Extracurricular opportunities
Athletics
Safety and security
Transportation
Budget
Instructional supervision/evaluation
School culture/climate
Health and wellness 196

Other (please specify) 29
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Schools Represented

Cedar Wood 30 Mill Creek 29 Eisenhower 30
Emerson 15 Monroe 18 Evergreen 20
Forest View 24 Penny Creek 40 Gateway 30
Garfield 13 Port Gardner 5 Heatherwood 36
Hawthorne 5 Silver Firs 35 North 20
Jackson (elem) 11 Silver Lake 17 Cascade 34
Jefferson 19 Tambark Creek 25 Everett 41
Lighthouse Coop 6 View Ridge 15 Jackson High 61
Lowell 14 Whittier 17 Sequoia 2
Madison 9 Woodside 25
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